
355 HEIDELBERG COURT, GREEN BAY, WI, 54302-4950
https://www.adashunjones.com

355 HEIDELBERG
Court, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54302-4950

$459,900

This home will capture your heart from the moment you step inside. A soaring 9’ tray
ceiling w/ crown molding greets you upon entry to create an airy & inviting space. The
centerpiece of this spacious living area is a stone FP w/ reclaimed wood beam mantle
perfect for cozy evenings. Kitchen features a generous...

Lisa
Resource One Realty, LLC

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 1950 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio, Sprinkler System Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac, Wooded

Features: Gas,Kitchen Island,One,Pantry Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1950

Tax Amount: 7367.41 Inclusions: Refrigerator, Range/Oven, Dishwasher,
Microwave, Living Rm TV & Mount, Sprinkler
System, Blind

Exclusions: Sellers personal property, Ring
doorbell

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 17x13 Main

Bedroom 2 12x12 Main

Bedroom 3 12x12 Main

Kitchen 15x12 Main

Living Or Great Room 21x16 Main

Dining Room 13x12 Main

Other Room 9x8 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Stubbed for Bath

Exterior material: Patio,Sprinkler System,Stone,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Basement Access

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Lisa R Parkos-Verhagen Agent Email: lparkos@resource1gb.com

Attribution Contact: OFF-D: 920-255-6580


